
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
SAFETY BOOTS (CITY-WIDE) 

BID# 25000015 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/24 – 6/30/26 
 

Bidder# 1: Monroe Delivery, LLC  
 Detroit, MI 

ITEM DESCRIPTION/BRAND UNIT PRICE/BOOT 
General Shoe (Men’s)  Cat Diagnostic Hi Steel Toe Waterproof boot $315.00 
General Shoe (Women’s)  Timberland PRO 6” Direct Attach 200g $300.00 
Electrical/Welding Shoe (Men’s)  Timberland Pro 6 boondock 400G Comp Toe  $346.00 
Electrical/Welding Shoe (Women’s) Timberland Pro 6 boondock 400G Comp Toe $346.00 
*Extra Thinsulate Option N/A N/A 

Mail-order/Delivery vendor. 

 
Bidder # 2: SAF-GARD Safety Shoe Co.  
 Greensboro, NC 

ITEM DESCRIPTION/BRAND UNIT PRICE/BOOT 
General Shoe (Men’s)  23181 Hytest Broen Elec. Hazard, Comp Toe 6” $180.99 
General Shoe (Women’s)  WW10314 Wolverine Piper Black, Comp toe, waterproof 6” boot $125.99 
Electrical/Welding Shoe (Men’s)  WW10314 Wolverine Cabor EPX Brown Comp Toe EH, 

Waterproof 6” 
$165.99 

Electrical/Welding Shoe (Women’s) STMA2R2Q Timberland PRO 6” Direct Attach, Wheat Steel Toe, 
EH Slip Resist 

$150.99 

*Extra Thinsulate Option TMA28QQ Timberland Evergreen/ RFG1340CBLK Refrigiwear 
PolarForce 

$239.99/$204.99 

Vendor Noted there are many similar options, and that CoF would receive 20%-25% off MSRP. Catalog 
Order.  

 
Bidder # 3: Rocky’s Great Outdoors 
 Burton, MI  

ITEM DESCRIPTION/BRAND UNIT PRICE/BOOT 
General Shoe (Men’s)  Georgia-GB00284 Comp. Toe Waterproof/ Georgia-

GB000636 Core Steel Toe Waterproof 
$161.99/ 
$134.99 

General Shoe (Women’s)  Georgia-GB00284 Comp. Toe Waterproof/ Georgia-
GB000636 Core Steel Toe Waterproof 

$161.99/ 
$134.99 

Electrical/Welding Shoe (Men’s)  Georgia- GB00644 
Georgia- GB00562 

$179.99/ 
$179.99 

Electrical/Welding Shoe (Women’s) Georgia- GB00644 
Georgia- GB00562 

$179.99/ 
$179.99 

*Extra Thinsulate Option Carolina- CA5547 440 Gram $170.99 

Store visit for purchase. No additional wide cost.  



 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

2 
 

 

Bidder # 4: Red Wings Shoe Store  
 Flint, MI  

ITEM DESCRIPTION/BRAND UNIT PRICE/BOOT 
General Shoe (Men’s)  Worx 8” Insulated (400GM) Waterproof Steel Toe  $165.00 
General Shoe (Women’s)  Red Wing 6” Insulated (400Gram) Waterproof Non-metallic 

toe  
$180.00 

Electrical/Welding Shoe (Men’s)  Red Wing 6” Insulated (400Gram) non-metallic, 
Waterproof 

$190.00 

Electrical/Welding Shoe (Women’s) N/A N/A 
*Extra Thinsulate Option 800GM Thinsulate #3548 Red Wing Safety Toe/ 

1600 Gram Thinsulate #3263 Red Wing Safety Toe 
$200.00/ 
$230.00 

Vendor will offer 15% off any Red Wing style and 10% off any Irish Setter & Worx styles if employees 
decide to pay the out-of-pocket difference on a more expensive boot. Wide boots are available at no 
additional cost. Store Visit for purchase.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VENDOR REQUIREMENT CHECKLIST 

VENDOR NAME ALL ITEMS BID ADDITIONAL HARD 
COPY RECEIVED 

ELECTRONIC BID SUBMITTED 
VIA EMAIL 

Monroe Delivery LLC ✓  ✓  ✓  
SAF-GARD Safety Shoe Co.  ✓  ✓  ✓  
Rocky's Great Outdoors ✓  ✓  ✓  
Red Wing Shoe Store  ✓  ✓  ✓  

 


